FEBRUARY 2025
PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

FEBRUARY 28, 2025 REGULAR TAX 2025 2024 2023 2022
BEGINNING CHARGE 10,255.62 | 237,264,972.03 | 226,166,899.98 | 216,993,811.02
TAX CHARGE

PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE

DISCOVERIES 22,949.47 61.51 40.15 41.09
NON DISCOVERIES 7,201.64 6,947.58 6,572.10
RELEASES (5,668.28) (145.92) (153.76)
TOTAL CHARGE 33,205.09 | 237,266,566.90 | 226,173,741.79 | 217,000,270.45
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS 231,365,223.70 | 226,019,579.18 | 216,895,076.55
COLLECTIONS 6,868.49 3,505,748.72 14,070.87 8,516.43
TOTAL COLLECTIONS 6,868.40 |  234,870,972.42 | 226,033,650.05 | 216,903,592.98
BALANCE OUTSTANDING 26,336.60 2,395,594.48 140,091.74 96,677.47
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR 20.69% 98.99% 99.94% 99.96%
OVERALL CHARGED 33,205.09 | 237,266,566.90 | 226,173,741.79 | 217,000,270.45
OVERALL COLLECTED 6,868.40 |  234,870,972.42 | 226,033,650.05 | 216,903,592.98
OVERALL PERCENTAGE 20.69% 98.99% 99.94% 99.96%




FEBRUARY 2025

PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

FEBRUARY 28, 2025 REGULAR TAX

2021

2020

2019

2018

BEGINNING CHARGE

208,196,887.80

192,183,059.39

186,540,147.30

180,717,811.44

TAX CHARGE
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE

DISCOVERIES

NON DISCOVERIES 1,196.28

RELEASES (62.49) (155.19)

TOTAL CHARGE

208,198,021.59

192,182,904.20

186,540,147.30

180,717,811.44

BEGINNING COLLECTIONS

208,121,972.27

192,107,332.91

186,438,979.56

180,657,116.71

COLLECTIONS 2,107.96 76.47 211.65 4.20
TOTAL COLLECTIONS 208,124,080.23 192,107,409.38 186,439,191.21 180,657,120.91
BALANCE OUTSTANDING 73,941.36 75,494.82 100,956.09 60,690.53
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR 99.96% 99.96% 99.95% 99.97%

OVERALL CHARGED

208,198,021.59

192,182,904.20

186,540,147.30

180,717,811.44

OVERALL COLLECTED

208,124,080.23

192,107,409.38

186,439,191.21

180,657,120.91

OVERALL PERCENTAGE

99.96%

99.96%

99.95%

99.97%




FEBRUARY 2025

PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

FEBRUARY 28, 2025 REGULAR TAX

2017

2016

2015

BEGINNING CHARGE

186,663,147.61

176,859,604.37

174,193,635.20

TAX CHARGE

PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE

DISCOVERIES

NON DISCOVERIES

RELEASES

TOTAL CHARGE

186,663,147.61

176,859,604.37

174,193,635.20

BEGINNING COLLECTIONS

186,614,263.75

176,818,920.66

174,172,538.15

COLLECTIONS 14.58 96.80 229.58
TOTAL COLLECTIONS 186,614,278.33 | 176,819,017.46 | 174,172,767.73
BALANCE OUTSTANDING 48,869.28 40,586.91 20,867.47
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR 99.97% 99.98% 99.99%

OVERALL CHARGED

186,663,147.61

176,859,604.37

174,193,635.20

OVERALL COLLECTED

186,614,278.33

176,819,017.46

174,172,767.73

OVERALL PERCENTAGE

99.97%

99.98%

99.99%
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