## FEBRUARY 2025 PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

FEBRUARY 28, 2025 REGULAR TAX	2025	2024	2023	2022
BEGINNING CHARGE	10,255.62	237,264,972.03	226,166,899.98	216,993,811.02
TAX CHARGE				
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE				
DISCOVERIES	22,949.47	61.51	40.15	41.09
NON DISCOVERIES		7,201.64	6,947.58	6,572.10
RELEASES		(5,668.28)	(145.92)	(153.76)
TOTAL CHARGE	33,205.09	237,266,566.90	226,173,741.79	217,000,270.45
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS		231,365,223.70	226,019,579.18	216,895,076.55
COLLECTIONS	6,868.49	3,505,748.72	14,070.87	8,516.43
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	6,868.49	234,870,972.42	226,033,650.05	216,903,592.98
BALANCE OUTSTANDING	26,336.60	2,395,594.48	140,091.74	96,677.47
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR	20.69%	98.99%	99.94%	99.96%
OVERALL CHARGED	33,205.09	237,266,566.90	226,173,741.79	217,000,270.45
OVERALL COLLECTED	6,868.49	234,870,972.42	226,033,650.05	216,903,592.98
OVERALL PERCENTAGE	20.69%	98.99%	99.94%	99.96%

## FEBRUARY 2025 PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

FEBRUARY 28, 2025 REGULAR TAX	2021	2020	2019	2018
BEGINNING CHARGE	208,196,887.80	192,183,059.39	186,540,147.30	180,717,811.44
TAX CHARGE				
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE				
DISCOVERIES				
NON DISCOVERIES	1,196.28			
RELEASES	(62.49)	(155.19)		
TOTAL CHARGE	208,198,021.59	192,182,904.20	186,540,147.30	180,717,811.44
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS	208,121,972.27	192,107,332.91	186,438,979.56	180,657,116.71
COLLECTIONS	2,107.96	76.47	211.65	4.20
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	208,124,080.23	192,107,409.38	186,439,191.21	180,657,120.91
BALANCE OUTSTANDING	73,941.36	75,494.82	100,956.09	60,690.53
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR	99.96%	99.96%	99.95%	99.97%
OVERALL CHARGED	208,198,021.59	192,182,904.20	186,540,147.30	180,717,811.44
OVERALL COLLECTED	208,124,080.23	192,107,409.38	186,439,191.21	180,657,120.91
OVERALL PERCENTAGE	99.96%	99.96%	99.95%	99.97%

## FEBRUARY 2025 PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

FEBRUARY 28, 2025 REGULAR TAX	2017	2016	2015
BEGINNING CHARGE	186,663,147.61	176,859,604.37	174,193,635.20
TAX CHARGE			
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE			
DISCOVERIES			
NON DISCOVERIES			
RELEASES			
TOTAL CHARGE	186,663,147.61	176,859,604.37	174,193,635.20
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS	186,614,263.75	176,818,920.66	174,172,538.15
COLLECTIONS	14.58	96.80	229.58
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	186,614,278.33	176,819,017.46	174,172,767.73
BALANCE OUTSTANDING	48,869.28	40,586.91	20,867.47
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR	99.97%	99.98%	99.99%
OVERALL CHARGED	186,663,147.61	176,859,604.37	174,193,635.20
OVERALL COLLECTED	186,614,278.33	176,819,017.46	174,172,767.73
OVERALL PERCENTAGE	99.97%	99.98%	99.99%